AIAP-03
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California    92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001  | www.abracon.com
Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale Revised: 01.17.12
Axial Power Inductor
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
CERTIFIED
ISO 9001:2008
22.9 x ϕ11.4mm
Part No. L(µH) Tolerance DCR(Ω) IDC(A)
(%) (max) (max)
AIAP-03-183 18000 K 15.2 0.210
AIAP-03-223 22000 K 16.8 0.190
AIAP-03-273 27000 K 18.6 0.171
AIAP-03-333 33000 K 26.7 0.155
AIAP-03-393 39000 K 29.0 0.143
AIAP-03-473 47000 K 31.8 0.131
AIAP-03-563 56000 K 42.6 0.119
AIAP-03-683 68000 K 46.9 0.108
AIAP-03-823 82000 K 64.9 0.099
AIAP-03-104 100000 K 71.7 0.098
AIAP-03-124 120000 K 37.0 0.070
Test Conditions and equipments
Test frequency: 1kHz 0.1Vrms
IDC: 10% inductance drops typical
Operating Temperature